
   

Day Date Event

Friday June 15, 2012 Last Day to Withdraw for Summer 2012

Friday June 29, 2012 Last day to submit Intent to Graduate form for PT Students for 

January Graduation

Monday-Wednesday July 9-11, 2012 Alumni Symposium, Germany

Thursday August 16, 2012 CISA Ft. McNair U.S. Student In-processing 

Thursday August 16, 2012 NDU Ft. McNair Convocation  

Friday August 17, 2012 Summer 2012 Semester Ends (Began May 7, 2012)

Monday-Wednesay August 20-22, 2012 CISA Ft. McNair Student Orientation 

Wednesday August 22, 2012 NDU Electives Fair

Wednesday-Friday August 22-24, 2012 NDU Electives Registration

Monday-Friday August 27-31, 2012 CISA Ft. McNair Kick-Off Exercise 

Monday-Thursday August 27-30, 2012 Ft. Bragg Student Orientation 

Wednesday August 29, 2012 DLP

Thursday August 30, 2012 Ft. Bragg Convocation

Monday September 3, 2012 No Classes - Federal Holiday—Labor Day

Tuesday September 4, 2012 CISA Fall Semester Begins (Ends December 14, 2012) 

Friday September 7, 2012 CISA Make Up Day: Monday Schedule 

Monday September 10, 2012 HDF CISA Orientation

Monday September 10, 2012 HDF Program Begins (Ends December 7, 2012  )

Wednesday September 12, 2012 DLP

Friday September 14, 2012 CISA Ft. McNair Welcome Picnic

Monday September 17, 2012 NDU Electives Begin (End December 7, 2012)

Wednesday September 26, 2012 DLP

Monday October 8, 2012 No Classes - Federal Holiday - Columbus Day

Friday October 12, 2012 Make Up Day: Monday Classes

Wednesday October 17, 2012 DLP

Wednesday October 17, 2012 NDU Spring 2013 Electives Fair

Wednesday- Friday October 17-19, 2012 NDU Spring 2013 Electives Registration

Monday-Friday October 22-26, 2012 CISA Research and Writing Week (CISA courses cancelled, NDU 

electives are held)

Monday-Sunday October 22-28, 2012 CTF Travel Practicum

Tuesday October 30, 2012 NDU Elective Time Switch

Wednesday October 31, 2012 DLP

Thursday November 1, 2012 Thesis Advisor Forms Due to Office of Academic Affairs 

Monday November 5, 2012 Spring 2013 Courses Available to Build in Blackboard

Monday November 12, 2012 No Classes - Federal Holiday - Veterans Day

Friday November 16, 2012 Make Up Day: Monday Classes

Monday November 19, 2012 Book and Copyright Orders Due to Office of Academic Affairs
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Monday-Friday November 19-23, 2012 CISA Research and Writing Week (CISA courses cancelled, NDU 

electives are held)

Wednesday November 21, 2012 HDF Courses End

Thursday November 22, 2012 No Classes - Federal Holiday - Thanksgiving

Monday-Friday November 26-30, 2012 HDF Travel

Friday December 7, 2012 NDU Electives End

Friday December 7, 2012 HDF Graduation

Friday December 14, 2012 Fall 2012 Semester Ends                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Saturday December 15, 2012 CISA Winter Break Begins (Ends January 1, 2013)

Tuesday December 25, 2012 No Classes - Federal Holiday - Christmas

Tuesday January 1, 2013 No Classes - Federal Holiday - New Year's Day

Monday January 7, 2013 CISA Spring 2013 Semester Begins (Ends April 19, 2013)

Wednesday January 9, 2013 DLP

Tuesday January 14, 2013 NDU Electives Begin (End April 5, 2013)

Monday January 21, 2013 No Classes - Federal Holiday - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Friday January 25, 2013 CISA Make Up Day: Monday Schedule 

Wednesday January 30, 2013 DLP

Wednesday February 13, 2013 DLP

Monday February 18, 2013 No Classes - Federal Holiday - Washington's Birthday

Friday February 22, 2013 CISA Make Up Day: Monday Schedule 

Friday-Sunday Feb 25-March 1, 2013 CISA Research and Writing Week (CISA courses cancelled, NDU 

electives are held)

Monday-Friday Feb 25-March 1, 2013 CTF Travel Practicum

Tuesday February 26, 2013 NDU Elective Time Switch

Wednesday March 13, 2013 DLP

Monday - Friday March 25-29, 2013 CISA Research and Writing Week (CISA courses cancelled, NDU 

electives are held)

Friday April 5, 2013 NDU Electives End

Friday April 19, 2013 CISA Spring 2013 Semester Ends                                                                                                                                     

Monday April 29, 2013 Final Thesis Draft Due to Thesis Advisor 

Friday May 10, 2013 Deposit Copy of Thesis Due to Office of Academic Affairs

Monday - Thursday May 13-16, 2013 Capstone Exercise (CTF)

Wednesday-Thursday May 15-16, 2013 Ft. Bragg Thesis Panel Presentations

Thursday May 16, 2013 Final Thesis Grades Released by Office of Student Services in DES

  South and Central Asia Security Issues Student Symposium

Monday May 27, 2013 No Classes - Federal Holiday - Memorial Day

Wednesday June 5, 2013 CISA Ft. Bragg Thesis Presentation Night

Thursday June 6, 2013 NDU Ft. Bragg Graduation

Tuesday June 11, 2013 CISA Ft. McNair Thesis Presentation Night

Wednesday June 12, 2013 NDU Ft. McNair Graduation Rehearsal

Thursday June 13, 2013 NDU Ft. McNair Graduation

Thursday July 4, 2013 No Classes - Federal Holiday - Independence Day

DECEMBER

SPRING 2013
JANUARY

APRIL

SUMMER 2013
MAY

JUNE

JULY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

As of 8/24/2012

All Dates Subject to Change


